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Buyer’s Guide
BOOKS, PERIODICALS, 

& DOCUMENTS
ALTERNATIVE
Between the Lines | 

Brunswick Books 101ȋ
SucSeed 219

ART & CULTURE
Bloomsbury Digital Resources 518
Canadian Language Museum 128ȋ
Coach House Books OBP Pavilion
(VSWWǻIPH�5YFPMWLMRK� 4'5�5EZMPMSR
Fitzhenry & Whiteside 520
Medicine Wheel Education 823
Publishers Group Canada 421
Wilfrid Laurier  

University Press OBP Pavilion
Wolsak &  

Wynn  
Publishers OBP Pavilion

BIOGRAPHY
Baker & Taylor 428/430
(VSWWǻIPH�5YFPMWLMRK� 4'5�5EZMPMSR
Raincoast Books 417/419
Wilfrid Laurier  

University Press OBP Pavilion

BUSINESS
;SVPH��GMIRXMǻG�5YFPMWLMRK� ���

CANADIAN PUBLISHER
Amnesty  

International Book Club 111ȋ
&RRMGO�5VIWW� ���
Between the Lines | 

Brunswick Books 101ȋ
University of Calgary Press 103ȋ
Coach House Books OBP Pavilion
Cormorant Books |  

DCB OBP Pavilion
(VSWWǻIPH�5YFPMWLMRK� 4'5�5EZMPMSR
Dundurn 437
+MVIǼ]�'SSOW� ���
Fitzhenry & Whiteside 520
Greystone Kids 531/533
Groundwood Books OBP Pavilion
HarperCollins Canada Ltd 732/734
House of  

Anansi Press OBP Pavilion
Inanna Publications OBP Pavilion
Inhabit Education Books 228/230
Inhabit Media 228/230
Invisible Publishing OBP Pavilion
1EXMXYHI����5YFPMWLMRK�4'5�5EZMPMSR
/EQIW�1SVMQIV���(SQTER]�1XH����
2EG1IERƶW�&VGLMZIW� ���
Medicine Wheel Education 823
Nimbus Publishing 531/533
Orca Book Publishers 410/412
Owlkids Books OBP Pavilion
Pajama Press, Inc OBP Pavilion
Playwrights  

Canada Press OBP Pavilion
Portage & Main Press 442

Regroupement des éditeurs 
franco-canadiens (REFC) 104ȋ

Saunders Book Company 505
Teach Magazine 807
Wilfrid Laurier  

University Press OBP Pavilion

CHILDREN’S BOOKS
Always Books Ltd 122ȋ
&RRMGO�5VIWW� ���
Bibliovideo 334
Canadian  

Children’s Book Centre 334
Canadian Manda Group 312/314
CrossCan Educational Services 524
)0�5YFPMWLMRK� ���
Dolly Parton’s Imagination 

Library of Canada 121ȋ
Empowering Minds 100ȋ
+MVIǼ]�'SSOW� ���
Fitzhenry & Whiteside 520
Goodminds.com 731/733
Greystone Kids 531/533
Groundwood Books OBP Pavilion
HarperCollins Canada Ltd 732/734
Inhabit Media 228/230
/EQIW�1SVMQIV���(SQTER]�1XH����
Medicine Wheel Education 823
Ministry for Seniors & 

Accessibility 233
Ontario Book Publishers 

Organization OBP Pavilion
Orca Book Publishers 410/412
Owlkids Books OBP Pavilion
Pajama Press, Inc OBP Pavilion
Penguin Random  

-SYWI�(EREHE� �������
Portage & Main Press 442
Publishers Group Canada 421
Raincoast Books 417/419
Saunders Book Company 505
Scholastic Canada 211
Second Story Press 423
Simon &  

�GLYWXIV�(EREHE� �������
Thomas Allen & Son Ltd 318/320
Tinlids Inc 413/415
Tumblemath 215
World Book Inc 237

CHILDREN’S BOOKS (FRENCH)
Always Books Ltd 122ȋ
Bibliovideo 334
Capstone 812/814
Inhabit Media 228/230
Regroupement des éditeurs 

franco-canadiens (REFC) 104ȋ
Saunders Book Company 505
Scholastic Canada 211

COOK BOOKS
+MVIǼ]�'SSOW� ���
Fitzhenry & Whiteside 520
Publishers Group Canada 421
Raincoast Books 417/419

DATABASES
American  

Psychological Association 232
De Gruyter, Inc 714
Digitalia 330
EBSCO 512/514/516
Gale 225
.RJSFEWI� ���
ProQuest 405
SirsiDynix 311/313
Wolters Kluwer 704
World Book Inc 237

DRAMA
Bloomsbury Digital Resources 518
Coach House Books OBP Pavilion
Fitzhenry & Whiteside 520
Ontario Book Publishers 

Organization OBP Pavilion
Pembroke Publishers OBP Pavilion
Playwrights  

Canada Press OBP Pavilion
Publishers Group Canada 421
Raincoast Books 417/419
World Book Inc 237

EARLY-LITERACY STATIONS
Early Literacy Stations Canada 321

EBOOKS
American  

Psychological Association 232
Baker & Taylor 428/430
Bloomsbury Digital Resources 518
'VMXERRMGE�)MKMXEP�1IEVRMRK� ���
Cambridge University Press 615
Canadian e-Resource 

�SPYXMSRW�.RG� ���
Capstone 812/814
Centre for  

Equitable Library Access 213
CrossCan Educational Services 524
CVS Midwest Tape 307
De Gruyter, Inc 714
Digitalia 330
EBSCO 512/514/516
Follett 428/430
Gale 225
IEEE Xplore® Digital Library 705
.RJSFEWI� ���
Invisible Publishing OBP Pavilion
OverDrive 715
5IVQE�'SYRH�(EREHE� �������
Project MUSE 522
ProQuest 405
Recorded Books 809
Regroupement des éditeurs 

franco-canadiens (REFC) 104ȋ
SAGE Publishing 721
�TVMRKIV�3EXYVI� ���
Teach Magazine 807
Tumblemath 215
Wiley 713
Wolters Kluwer 704
;SVPH��GMIRXMǻG�5YFPMWLMRK� ���

EDUCATIONAL
ABC Life Literacy Canada 102ȋ
Baker & Taylor 428/430
Capstone 812/814
CrossCan Educational Services 524
)0�5YFPMWLMRK� ���
Docs For Schools – Hot Docs 

Canadian International  
Documentary Festival 113ȋ

Early Literacy Stations Canada 321
First Book Canada 804
Goodminds.com 731/733
JoVE 723
Mary Ann Liebert, Inc. 414
5IVQE�'SYRH�(EREHE� �������
Portage & Main Press 442
Reel Canada 108ȋ
Saunders Book Company 505
Teach Magazine 807
World Book Inc 237
;SVPH��GMIRXMǻG�5YFPMWLMRK� ���
You Can Do The Cube – 

Canada 130

EJOURNALS
Cambridge University Press 615
Digitalia 330
EBSCO 512/514/516
JoVE 723
Project MUSE 522
Red Link 204
Royal Society 204
SAGE Publishing 721
�TVMRKIV�3EXYVI� ���
Wiley 713
Wolters Kluwer 704
;SVPH��GMIRXMǻG�5YFPMWLMRK� ���

FICTION
Amnesty  

International Book Club 111ȋ
Baker & Taylor 428/430
Book*Hug Press OBP Pavilion
University of Calgary Press 103ȋ
Canadian Manda Group 312/314
Coach House Books OBP Pavilion
Cormorant Books |  

DCB OBP Pavilion
(VSWWǻIPH�5YFPMWLMRK� 4'5�5EZMPMSR
Dundurn 437
ECW Press OBP Pavilion
House of  

Anansi Press OBP Pavilion
Inanna Publications OBP Pavilion
Invisible Publishing OBP Pavilion
1EXMXYHI����5YFPMWLMRK�4'5�5EZMPMSR
Nimbus Publishing 531/533
Ontario Book Publishers 

Organization OBP Pavilion
Penguin Random  

-SYWI�(EREHE� �������
Playwrights  

Canada Press OBP Pavilion
Simon &  

�GLYWXIV�(EREHE� �������
Thomas Allen & Son Ltd 318/320
Wolsak &  

Wynn Publishers OBP Pavilion


